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
excellent condition across from 
grade school, $11,900

HAWTHORNE BLVD. near Del 
Amo ceenteer. 100' business front­ 
age.

FRANCES
Keel fcitate It Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

SEVERAL
G.I. Resale

AND

FHA Resale
To Choose From 

Call to See

Morningside 
Realty

22622 S. Flguero*

TE 4-4212
11151 Cren»haw

OR 8-8975

$250 DOWN 
P.P. $9250

No Other Cost 
Move in Today

A little Mint and work to make 
this a lovely 2 bedroom home that 
has over 100 v*. ft. It features 
lots of til*-, stucco construction, 
large kitchen, service porr.h, liv­ 
ing and dinlna room combination. 
Bath with shower over tub. Large 
lot 40x13*' and many other fea­ 
tures. For appointment to sea call

$3500 Down
Rolling Hills Rivier*

4 Bdrm. & Fam. Rm.

G.I. loan available to vet 
or non-vet with all the ex­ 
tras that make this pres­ 
tige home an exceptional 
buy. Includes built-in oven, 
range and dishwasher, FA 
heat, hardwood floors, slid­ 
ing glass doors, dual fire­ 
place plus many extras.

Ready Realty
H,iwlhorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
  YOWNE: R3bdr.hdw. "floors'. 

redecorated. Cl««n. $11,500. $7*5 
dn. Near 770th and Carson. Open 
Sundays. 1247 E. 271nd St.

Incemo Property for Sale 94

WANT'TO 
SPECULATE?

4 units, 6 yean old, with 
two 2-b«droom and two I- 
 badroom apts. Four gar­ 
ages. 4'/?% interest. Goftd 
rental area. Price $25,000. 
Income now $270 par mo.

EULA MAE HUBBARD 
OR 7-7010 Res. OR 1-4158

iuslnett Properties
For Sal* or Leas* 99

Ml ACREAGK. S acres and 6 M 
acres at $14,500 Per acre. Hobbs 
Real Estate, 1017 Avalon Blvd., 
Wllmlnoton. TF. 5-4788.

Acreage, Fermi, Ranches 102

Lake Hava-.u and
Colorado River Area

Limited amount of acreage avail­ 
able In this vast resort and rec­ 
reation area good fishing   boat­ 
ing-hunting, A water sports 
* ACRES FULL PRICE $7W 

Write for free brochure, Great 
Western Land & Dtv , Inc. Ill 
Osborn West R, Phoenix, Arlr

goal Cstat* Wanted 114

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

G.I. RESALE
3 bedroom stuc.ro with firenlare, 
covered vatlo, fenced, double o* 
rage. Near new Broadway $65 
per month Includes taxes and In­ 
surance. Only $16,W total.

HURRY FOR THIS

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Radondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay 

Showing Center)

Nf?ED 1 or 1-badroom home. Will 
pay all caih

_ JPS^f 2533_________

House* fer Kent 
(Unfurnished) 1U

NVw~2-bedVoom~frou»e with attached 
garage, yard. Children OK. Avail 
abla July I. W5 month. 32737 
Klnard. OU 21511.

S75 MONTH. 2 bedroom home, chil­ 
dren welcome. Larpa yard. 22601 
Monet a, Torranea.________

FOR LEASE, 3-badroom  nd f«mfiv 
room. Built-in range and oven, In­ 
tercom, BBQ and breakfatt bar. 
Fireplace. DA « 3*00

2-BD^M7 duplex, fenced yard. Chil­ 
dren and petit ok. Mt.50. 20323 
New Hampihlre.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished)

Apartments for Rent 
120 (Furnished) 120

Furniture 136

PRIDE OF THE SOUTH BAY

 The New 
Starlight   Stardust   & Starr 

Apartments

GOLD

MEDALLION 

AWARD

l> Conii ' , in .hcd In Danish Modern
•ft Sunlight Rnuiant Heat
 fr Complete Carpeting and Drapes
,-fj Close to El Cdmlno College and 189 Acre Alondra Park

LARGE BACHELORS with KITCHENETTES, $95 

EXTR/^ LARGE SINGLES. $110

•ft Heated Pools
T*r Close to Shopping and Transportation at Your Door
<r Plenty of Storage Large Wardrobes
& Garages

Open for Inspection
16900 Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance

Please Call Mqr. Mrs. Olrmtead, DA 48410

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I -Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut. 
landscaped surroundings. Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
St. separate kit., dinette, dress- 
Ing rm., very Ig. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clenn- 
er, free 1*59 mod. auto, washers 
and dryers In Indry. rm., all utll. 
 aid, no cleaning chg. or dap. 
I7I-S100. Heated pool, rec. room, 
BBQ area. Las Palmas Apt* , 153.1 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA 0-1.180 or 
If no ans. FR 5-9403.

Houses for Rent
(Furnished) 117

l-BDR"M. partially furnished house. 
Oarage, fenced back yard, dispos­ 
al, air conditioner, floor furnace, 
w/w carpeting. Nlcn locality In 
S. Lomlta. 175. DA 6-S652 or DA 
6-53 J4. __ _ _

WORKING woman will share fur- 
niihed home with same. Prlvatt 
room. 1610 W. 224th St. FA 1-0344 
after 6 p.m.

SMALL HOUSE ~AND "~GARAG~E. 
ADULTS. J55. 

FA I 2371

$m~MO. Professional. My huoe 2 
bedroom complete to linen. 1137 
W El Sequndo. FR 8-4366

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school plnyqround. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 231st TE 4-7278

$85~~ " ; 
Modern I-Bedroom

With TV, garage, oak floors, fur­ 
nace and shower. 1-story with 
front and rear entrance. Spacious 
lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr. 1435 W. 219th St.

___ ^A 8-8502
2-BEDROOM furnished apt. 25203 

Bella Porte Avrnue. 
Harbor City

1 1-BEDROOM turn. apts. 1 1-hedrm. 
unfurn. apt. disposal, built-in 
ranges. 1 child. 2532S Frampton, 
Harbor City. DA 60778.

2 BEDROOM FURNISHED APT. 
ADULTS. INQUIRE AT 

722 P09TOLA AVE.

APARTMENTS
You don't have to own your own 
home to live graciously. Spacious 
1 -bedroom apartment, unfurnished, 
with refrigerator and stove, $A9 
per month. Conveniently located 
near schools, shopping, transporta­ 
tion, beautiful grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719

2716 El Dorado 
Tor ranee

New Deluxe
Medallion Apts.

Featuring

"AH Eleclii- Kitchens"
-/- CARPETS
-;  DRAPES
- A: HFATED POOL 

25647 Pennsylvania 
FR 5-9776 FR S-0430 i

New Delux Apts
I-Bedroom, unfurn...$74.bO
1-Bedroom, furn, water 

free, disposal, antenna 
for TV ................ $90

2-Bedroom, unfurn. $80 up

  TPULVEDA APTS 
718* Sepulveda Apt. A

PA 8-1001 __ __

Deluxe Luxury
I & 2 Bodrm. . .$74.50 up j

^New Apartments^
College, Church, Park, Shopping

16870-16 Yukon at 168th
ROYAL YUKON APTS.

Modern 1-Bdrm Apt.
Carat)*, oak floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one story with private front A 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. $AV 
Stove and refrigerator available.

JO-SANDRA
GARDEN COURTS

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502

$65 Month

MAHOGANY baby grand Piano 
1 piece living room suit*. 

FR 4-0341

ind

ASPIRIN!
No Headaches

Here . . . Look
at This Buy!
Repossessed

These folks had to 
send back their 
beautiful 4-room out­ 
fit with stove and 
refrigerator. Th e v 

refrigerator. They paid In $35A, be) 
ance due $229. Take over payments 
of $9.SO month and It's yours. Ask 
for the Wright group.

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 20«7 Tor 
ranee Blvd., Torrance. Open week 
days   «; Tues. «, Sat.  -». Sun 12 
noon to 5. FA 1-0*30.

Radio, Television

Griffey 
Electric
REDONDO BEACH

FR 6-3444
21? SO. PACIFIC

WOLLENSAK stereo tape recorder 
6 months old. $12V 

DA «-0943

144 Trailers for Sele 167

LUGGAGE TRAILER, 4x6 with spar* 
tire. $40. After 5 p.m. call 

DA 6-4394

Treiltr Rentals 169

MusicV Instruments 
(Sales and Service) 152

RENTALS-TREE DELIVERY 
ORGANS, $10-$TO MO. 

PIANO, $6-$15 MO.

ALSO SALE SPECIALS
C-rand Piano ............ . $295
Spinet Piano ...... $395
Hammond Chord Organ . SSM 
Wurlltier Chord Organ $«95 
Lowrey Spinet Organ ...... $850

McCRERY'S
334 Pine, L. Bch. HE 6-9227

REPOSSESSED
AND

USED FURNITURE
A RefrideratoM
from $19.95 up

Large selection of
Box Springs and Mattresses

I Automatic Washers
from $24.95 up

S.PC. Oval Dinette Set $19.95
Stereo-Console HI-FI $69.95
Complete Bedroom set with box

spring & mattress . $4 per mo.
Maytag auto washer $3 per mo.
9x12 Rugs (new) ..... SU.SS
35<up Mlrromatle percolator,

special .................... $19.»5

McMahan's 
Annex

1264 SARTORI AVE. 
TORRANCE

FA 8 1252

$82.50, 2 BEDROOM. Children wel­ 
come. Disposal, carpeting. 1344 W. 
253rd. FA 0-2709.

$15 PERT WEEK, spacious 3 Tooms, 
full lire kitchen. Recreation 'area, 
child ok FA 8-9920.

$9 PER WEEK. All 'utilities" palo\ 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child ok. FA 1-9920.

2 Bndrm furnished. Garbage disposal, 
TV antenna, automatic washer. 
1820 W. 255th St., Lomlta

$18.25 wk. Roomy 1-bdrm. furnllh- 
ed apt. 2 children welcome. 

DA 4 2553

LOMITA area, furnished bachelor 
apt. $55 per mo. DA A 4490. After 
6 p.m. DA 6-6709.

1 BEDROOM apt. furnished. $55 mo. 
No children or pets. 930 Arlington 
Ave., Torrance. _____

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE space for rent. 1800
FA 80930 

SQ ft. downtown area.

Wanted to_ Renl^ _____133

NEED 3-nedroom home with or 
without lea^e. References. 

IF 44947

TORRANCE

PRESS

WANT ADS

DA 5-1515
Furniture 134

FAMILY SPLIT" ""
Causes repossession of S rooms. 
Take over at give away price. 
Smart 10 piece llvlna room set, 
} bedroom groups, / piece dining 
room, full slie range, deluxe re­ 
frigerator. All for $479 Pay $S 
a week. See at HUB FURNITURE, 
117? 51. Labren, Inglewood, near 
Century.

ADMIRAL free/er, '$  upright, holds 
474 Ibs. Equity free. I only owe 
bank $186.42 or $9.43 mo. No cash 
needed. 14118 S. Vermont, DA 4-8294

******
FINANCE CO. 
REPOSSESSION

J roorm of furniture l> appliance*. 
Pay only $7.28 wk. Full price only 
S??4. Include", refrigerator, deluxe 
gai ranae. Kroehler living room 
set, tables, lamps, rugs, washer, 
7-PC. dinette set. twin bedroom set, 
double bedroom tet, bunk beds, 
baby bed, Slmmons mattreis, 
drapes, toaster, electric Iron ma­ 
chine, combination radio I TV, 
dishes, silverware. Ask for lot 607, 
Items 113 to l«8. Out-of-town credit 
O.K. Free delivery.

LINCOLN FURNITURE 
400 N. Hawthorne Blvd.

Phone OR 8-8909 
Corner Ittnd St. I Hawthorne Blvd.

FINANCE CO.

Must Sell
S rooms ot QUALITY fURNITURE 
AND APPLIANCES. Full price 
M437t Payments of $15.42 a 
month Include* General Electric 
refrigerator, O'Keefe and Merrltt 
range. Kroehler living room set, 
Philco aufomatlc washer, 5 piece 
Virtue dinette set, 1 bedroom tet 
with Slmmons Beauty Rest box 
springs and mattress plus set of 
bunk beds. 24" Svlvania TV, vacu­ 
um cleaner, rug, baby bed, drapes, 
dishes. Misc. Items Include toaster. 
Iron, clocks, pots and pans, etc. 
Also reducing machine and radio, 
A»k for lot No. 607 Items 113 
through 16.1 Out ot state credit 
O.K. See dailv 9:309. Sat. 'til 4, 
Sun. 11-4. Shown at 1332 E. Flor­ 
ence Avr Dealer LU 7-6676.

142

Inglewood
Piano Company

Nationally known pianos and small 
organi. New and used. Budget 
prices. Terms to 3 years.

216 N. MARKET
Eves, til 7, Fri. S, Sat. 5 

S AVE~OVErT$ I 00 7~

Martin Guitar
White lace, pearl trim, model
00021. Sells tor $250, will sell gul
tar I case for $160, Like new.

TE 5-5703 __
GRETCH Elect. Guitar & case. Anni­ 

versary model. Exc. Cond. 1 vr. 
Old. $225. Before 6 p.m. FA 03481.

OUITAR Instructions. Qualified 
teacher. Your home or mine. 

DA 6 7806

Pets, Poultry l> Supply 157

FREE, 3 kittens, 6 week*. Gray 
tiger striped. 1122 231th. 

DA 4-933B

ieet tales A Service 160

1» 'FT. "inboard. " Clean" Equipped. 
Damaged bottom. Best offer or 
trade. Sacraflce. DA 3-J1M.

STAN LEE'S

Vacation 
Trailers

Rent a TRAILER 
VACATION In EASE

FR 4 4914 
14401 S. Hawthorne __ Lavlmdata

Miscellaneous for Sele 173

MILK"
20c qt.

CASH A CARRY

VERBURG 
DAIRY

Half and Half ... .23c Pt.

Non-Fat f . ........i.....25c Gal.

Orange Juice ........30c Qt.

2093 W. 174TH 

DAvis9-1191 

OPEN DAILY

Trailers for Sale 167

'46 Fleetwood
10' wide. I Bedroom

Only $4395 " 
12519 Atlantic Bl., Compton

IS FT. Performer Delux Sportsman. 
Like new. Used less than 50 hrs. 
4Q horse elect. Mercury, com­ 
pletely equipped, heavy duty 
trailer, big wheels, skiis. Ready t* 
go. S1150. A steal. 2422 W. Illst 
St.. Torrance. DA 3-4665.

PHILCO refrigerator, large family 
site. Deluxe model 2 door, auto­ 
matic defrost. I owe bank $167.11 
or take my payments of $8.43 mo. 
No cash needed. DA 4-8294. 1411S 
S. Vermont,

sTj^JS GALLON BUTANE TANK 
WITH REGULATOR. 

DA 6-5827.

33' Columbia
8' Wide. I bedrom. Clean. !_

Only $ 1895 . Trucks for Sete 
12519 Atlantic Bl., Compton

<>l U.;r That'll m>w 
A ds work.

178

Truck* for Sele 171
 41 FORD IS-TON TRUCK, »300. 
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